NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

DIAMOND MAZE Scratch Cards

Ticket No. INETE]

1

© 00 N O U B~ W N

g o o g o a b B b b B DB D D WWWwWWwWw W N NDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDERERE R P R R P P P P
g A WO N P O © 00 N O O N PFP O O 0N O O W O© N O OO W N PP O O 0N O o0 W N P+ O

Anthony Mcnern
James Burns
Patricia Mcandrew
Hayley Mcguckin
Monika Wicher
Angela Jordan
Dom Maguire
Sonia Kelly
Zara Hunter
Fiona Stronge
Valerie Elliott
Patricia Gray
Helen Mccusker
Luke Burns
Daphne Abraham
Christopher Marlow
Cecil Arnstrong
Jackie Mc Manus
Anne Cox
Alex Harvey
Matthew Kerrigan
Christopher Marlow
Pam Gunn
Niall Smyth
Sarah Quinn
Sharon Kelly
Dorania Mac Namee
Gordon Catterson
Lorraine Smyth
Marian Mitchell
Dympna Clarke
Dean Holden
Victoria Thompson
Kelle Holden
Kathleen Morton
Ciaran Boyle
Dessie Corrigan
Steven Coalter
Christopher Marlow
Georgia Mccusker
Katrina Treanor
Nichola Curry
Michelle Mcgee
Karen Flanagan
Kelle Holden
Daphne Abraham
Karen Clawson
Georgia Mccusker

Christopher Marlow

Total: 305 e« Draw: October 4, 2024 11:00 pm
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56 Lauren Emily French
57 Victoria Thompson
60 Dessie Corrigan
61 Gary Melly

62 Dom Maguire
63 Melissa Graham
64 Mark Gaffney
66 Thelma Convey
68 Beth Johnston
69 Zara Hunter

70 Karolina Szymanek
71 Lucille Campbell
73 Philomena Mcloughlin
74 Christopher Marlow
75 Patrick Flanagan
76 Tomasz Wegrzyk
7 Helen Creamer
78 Dympna Clarke
79 Ciaran Nugent
80 Lindsay Farrell
81 Dean Holden
82 Kelle Holden

83 Rodney Hamilton
84 Patricia Mcandrew
85 Gordon Catterson
86 Helen Mccusker
87 Cecil Arnstrong
88 Niall Smyth

89 Patrick Flanagan
91 Jackie Mc Manus
92 Martin Daly

93 Aisling Woods
95 Karen Sque

96 Dympna Clarke
97 Nichola Curry
98 Claire Mcginley
99 Lorraine Gilroy
100 Lauren Emily French
101 Rosie Mcgovern
103 Kelle Holden
104 Carmel Mcgovern
105 Agnieszka Mitoraj
106 Kathleen Thompson
107 Beth Johnston
108 Monica Lunny
109 Rodney Hamilton
110 Michael Corrigan
111 Caoimhe Devine
112 Hannah Feely
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
126
127
129
130
132
134
135
136
137
139
140
142
143
144
145
146
148
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
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158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Anthony Mcnern
Paul Convey
Pauline Thompson
Paul Sreenan
Christopher Marlow
Selina Gilham
Tracy Mcglone
Gary Melly
Vida Bain
Martin Higgins
Helen Mccusker
Christopher Marlow
Sophia Brown
Marian Mitchell
Beth Johnston
Paula Shannon
Karolina Szymanek
Helen Mccusker
Fiona Tummon
Luke Burns
Des White
Dean Holden
Roisin Hackett
Nichola Curry
Dorania Mac Namee
Caoimhe Devine
Anne Cox
Dorania Mac Namee
Scott Fleming
Claire Higgins
Lauren Emily French
Des White
Kim Oneill
Teresa Hall
Joanne Kelly
Francesca Traynor
Amy Johnston
Karina Mocernaka Ozola
Karolina Szymanek
Martin Higgins
Karen Montgomery
Julie Mc Brien
Georgia Mccusker
Kathleen Thompson
Kathleen Thompson
Luke Burns
Lee Mc Quade
Michaela Parkins

Claire Mcginley

Total: 305 e« Draw: October 4, 2024 11:00 pm
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170
171
172
174
175
176
177
178
179
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
196
198
199
200
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
220
222
223
224
226
227

Louise Mccann
Francesca Traynor
Christopher Marlow
Gordon Catterson

Claire Higgins

Anne Smyth
Philomena Smyth
Christopher Marlow
Christopher Marlow
Pam Gunn
Andrew Harding
Sharon Elliott
Tara Oneill
Christine Beresford

Scott Fleming

Mary Monaghan
Francesca Traynor

Marian Mitchell

Anthony Mcnern
Christopher Marlow
Alice Ann Tierney
Patrice Cox

Angela Jordan

Lorraine Gilroy
Pauline Thompson

Kelle Holden

Andrew Harding

Joseph Sweeney

Kathleen Hurst
Marion Mc Kitterick

Lucille Campbell

Anthony Mcnern

Shane Crozier

Neil Mcconnell

Helen Mccusker

Cathal Mcmanus

Padraic Keegan
Christopher Marlow

Carla Hackett

Trevor Holden
Karolina Szymanek

Joanna Koszylowska
Aaron Watkins
Monika Wicher

Lauren Emily French
Lee Mc Quade
Marian Mitchell

Lauren Emily French

Vida Bain

Total: 305 e« Draw: October 4, 2024 11:00 pm
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228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
265
266
268
269
270
271
273
274
275
276
277
280
281
282

Karen Clawson
Thelma Convey
Tracy Mcglone
Eugene Mcmulkin
Victoria Thompson
Basil Wallace
Aaron Watkins
James Burns
Steven Coalter
Jason Halton
Victoria Beatty
Jamail Akhtar
Martin Collins
Gabrielle Sweeney
Patricia Gray
Kelle Holden
Sinead Judge
Sharon Kelly
Scott Fleming
Lorraine Smyth
Louise Kelly
Katrina Oneill
Des White
Marie Crothers
Marian Mitchell
Rebecca Mackay
Christopher Marlow
Nicole Barton
Karolina Szymanek
Martin Daly
Karen Clawson
Sharon Keaney
Kelle Holden
Mark Gaffney
Louise Mccann
Lauren Emily French
Alice Ann Tierney
Gary Melly
Cynthia Lindsay
Aine Mellor
Cecil Arnstrong
Emily Rhodes
Tracy Mcglone
Tracy Mcglone
Lauren Emily French
Selina Gilham
Georgia Mccusker
Robert Morton

Christopher Marlow

Total: 305 e« Draw: October 4, 2024 11:00 pm
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283
284
285
286
287
290
2901
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
306
307
308
309
311
313
315
316
317
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338

Henry Martin
Helen Creamer
Monika Wicher

Chloe Martin
Stacey Lindsay

Helen Hull
Ann O4€™hara
Donna Burke
Patrice Cox
Patricia Mcandrew
Carmel Mcgovern
Michal Puczkarski

Nicole Barton
Thelma Convey

Niall Smyth

Julie Collins
Darren Shannon

Roisin Hanna

Christine Beresford
Tara Oneill
Neil Mcconnell
Lucille Campbell
Pauline Thompson

Donna Burke
Lauren Clarke
Natasha Carroll
Andrew Harding

Dorothy Kennedy
Thomas Burns
Jackie Mc Manus

Kirsty Lawn
Paula Shannon
Tracy Mcglone
Lorraine Gilroy
Karen Clawson
Sean Marshall
Neil Mcconnell

Charlotte Mcgrath
Glenn Mcguckin
Donna Maguire
Michaela Parkins

Helen Hull

Georgia Mccusker

Helen Davis

James Burns
Rachel Taylor
Barry Anderson

Anthony Mcnern

Amy Johnston

Total: 305 e« Draw: October 4, 2024 11:00 pm
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339 Martin Daly
340 Christopher Marlow
341 Karen Montgomery
342 Cecil Arnstrong
343 Karen Clawson
344 Sharon Reynolds
345 Roisin Hackett
346 Louise Kelly
348 Cecil Arnstrong
349 Dympna Clarke
350 Sharon Graham
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